4.0
Preliminary Product Information
April 2011
FSR6849 - FSR6851OHK35°SMD-Phototransistor
Features
* 4.8mm Phototransistor with seperate Base
   for general purpose
* Daylight filtered black housing optimized for

K/W450Thermal Resistancej-PINΘ
mW50Total Power DissipationtotP
Order Informations :
Bulk (1000pcs. /Bag)FSR6849OHK
Bulk (1000pcs. /Bag)FSR6850OHK
Bulk (1000pcs. /Bag)FSR6851OHK
  Fietje reserves the right to make changes at any time in order to improve design and to supply the best product possible, contact Fietje for latest device specification sheets before using.
FIETJE SENSOR&OPTOELEKTRONIK GMBH                         WWW.FIETJE-WEB.DE                        E-MAIL : SALE.INFO@FIETJE-WEB.DE
18-Mai-11Designed by LEDesign EngineeringDatenblatt_FSR6849 - FSR6851OHKPreliminary Product Information_4.0
4,80 +/-0,1
4,43 +/-0,1
2,59
4,
72
 +
/-
0,
1
8,6 +/-0,1
2,
36
2,
3
6
2,63 +/-0,1
4.0
Preliminary Product Information
April 2011
FSR6849 - FSR6851OHK35°SMD-Phototransistor
  Fietje reserves the right to make changes at any time in order to improve design and to supply the best product possible, contact Fietje for latest device specification sheets before using.
FIETJE SENSOR&OPTOELEKTRONIK GMBH                         WWW.FIETJE-WEB.DE                        E-MAIL : SALE.INFO@FIETJE-WEB.DE
18-Mai-11Designed by LEDesign EngineeringDatenblatt_FSR6849 - FSR6851OHKPreliminary Product Information_4.0
Collector Powerdisspation vs.